
Montana-Dakota Utilities Co. 

Electric Utility - South Dakota 

Infrastructure Rider Rate 

Proposed Rate to be Effective July 1, 2019 

Net SD Allocated Infrastructure Costs 

2019 Projected Revenue Requirement - Bowdle 

Total SD Allocated Infrastructure Costs 

Projected Kwh 

Projected $/Kwh 

Current $/Kwh 3/ 

$ Change 

1 / Authorized in Docket No. EL 19-010 on May 7, 2019. 

2/ Attachment B, page 1. 

3/ Rate effective May 2, 2019. 

Total 

$882,207 

205,463 

1,087,670 

151,203,000 

$0.00719 I 
0.00583 

0.00136 

1/ 

2/ 
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